
Kiel Raider Invitational
Results Overall: Boys Varsity
Date: 8/30/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Boys Varsity

1 Valders 00:18:123319181764247

2 Kiel 00:19:218963523022163123

3 Kewaskum 00:19:4488754038372410149

4 Waupun 00:19:4994817631281411160

5 Plymouth 00:19:387861574948257186

6 Wausau East 00:19:4270645947363212186

7 Two Rivers 00:19:4356504544413929198

8 Manitowoc Lutheran 00:19:45847774694695203

9 Denmark 00:20:3411398876634158210

10 Roncalli 00:20:0685736760555423259

11 Ozaukee 00:20:2411168512720277

12 Oostburg 00:20:3593918672584326285

13 Mishicot 00:21:1110610496714221334

14 Howards Grove 00:21:3711010910882796213344

15 Gibraltar 00:21:20114103102531373

16 Random Lake 00:23:121191181171056535440

17 NEWCHAA Homeschool 00:22:3412010110099908380452

18 Saint Lawrence Seminary 00:23:25116115112107979592503

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah

New Holstein

Winnebago Lutheran Academy

Washington County Homeschool
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Boys Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Male

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

1 431 Evan Henry 00:16:59Boys VarsityGibraltar +00:00:001 1
2 913 Nate Griepentrog 00:16:59Boys VarsityValders +00:00:001 2
3 519 Ashton Arnold 00:17:05Boys VarsityKiel +00:00:051 3
4 918 Clay Taylor 00:17:28Boys VarsityValders +00:00:292 4
5 589 Nolan Winter 00:17:48Boys VarsityManitowoc Lutheran +00:00:491 5
6 914 Shane Griepentrog 00:17:49Boys VarsityValders +00:00:493 6
7 766 Max Hassel 00:17:55Boys VarsityPlymouth +00:00:561 7
8 405 Connor Sisel 00:17:59Boys VarsityDenmark +00:01:001 8
9 590 Josh Zander 00:18:01Boys VarsityManitowoc Lutheran +00:01:022 9
10 482 Andrew Carlton 00:18:02Boys VarsityKewaskum +00:01:021 10
11 44 Rhyer Smit 00:18:09Boys VarsityWaupun +00:01:101 11
12 81 Josh Lopez 00:18:15Boys VarsityWausau East +00:01:161 12
13 444 John Bell 00:18:19Boys VarsityHowards Grove +00:01:191 13
14 45 Adam Vanderkin 00:18:21Boys VarsityWaupun +00:01:222 14
15 406 Lucas Soquet 00:18:23Boys VarsityDenmark +00:01:242 15
16 523 Noah Watson 00:18:25Boys VarsityKiel +00:01:252 16
17 916 Devan Meulemans 00:18:27Boys VarsityValders +00:01:274 17
18 917 Trent Persinger 00:18:29Boys VarsityValders +00:01:305 18
19 912 Josh Eben 00:18:34Boys VarsityValders +00:01:346 19
20 752 Samuel Schubert 00:18:38Boys VarsityOzaukee +00:01:391 20
21 15 Grant Peterson 00:18:48Boys VarsityWashington County Homeschool +00:01:491 <5
22 625 Daniel Benfield 00:18:53Boys VarsityMishicot +00:01:531 21
23 525 Dustin Zychowicz 00:18:56Boys VarsityKiel +00:01:563 22
24 834 Ethan Yanda 00:18:57Boys VarsityRoncalli +00:01:571 23
25 486 Gannon Kreuser 00:19:03Boys VarsityKewaskum +00:02:042 24
26 771 Charlie Waitkus 00:19:04Boys VarsityPlymouth +00:02:042 25
27 714 Josh Brill 00:19:04Boys VarsityOostburg +00:02:051 26
28 751 Hayden Rice 00:19:09Boys VarsityOzaukee +00:02:102 27
29 14 Isaiah Lubner 00:19:10Boys VarsityWashington County Homeschool +00:02:112 <5
30 13 Nathaniel Kahrs 00:19:15Boys VarsityWashington County Homeschool +00:02:153 <5
31 40 Josh McLinn 00:19:20Boys VarsityWaupun +00:02:213 28
32 880 Zach Fries 00:19:21Boys VarsityTwo Rivers +00:02:221 29
33 522 Elijah Sippel 00:19:22Boys VarsityKiel +00:02:234 30
34 41 Triston Rockwell 00:19:29Boys VarsityWaupun +00:02:294 31
35 77 Anders Aspenes 00:19:29Boys VarsityWausau East +00:02:292 32
36 915 Riley Hammel 00:19:35Boys VarsityValders +00:02:367 33
37 401 Riley Brantmeier 00:19:38Boys VarsityDenmark +00:02:383 34
38 911 Mitchell Braun 00:19:38Boys VarsityValders +00:02:388 >7
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Boys Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Male

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

39 811 Carter Straub 00:19:39Boys VarsityRandom Lake +00:02:391 35
40 79 JT Gorski 00:19:40Boys VarsityWausau East +00:02:403 36
41 488 Kyle Toth 00:19:40Boys VarsityKewaskum +00:02:413 37
42 483 Benny Frase 00:19:40Boys VarsityKewaskum +00:02:414 38
43 883 Rosslee Reed 00:19:41Boys VarsityTwo Rivers +00:02:412 39
44 484 Logan Haydin 00:19:41Boys VarsityKewaskum +00:02:425 40
45 882 Gabe Ragsdale 00:19:41Boys VarsityTwo Rivers +00:02:423 41
46 627 Zaine Oakley 00:19:43Boys VarsityMishicot +00:02:432 42
47 717 Jack Staggs 00:19:44Boys VarsityOostburg +00:02:442 43
48 879 Matthew Bianchi 00:19:44Boys VarsityTwo Rivers +00:02:444 44
49 885 Wil Schmid 00:19:47Boys VarsityTwo Rivers +00:02:475 45
50 587 Clay Schroeder 00:19:48Boys VarsityManitowoc Lutheran +00:02:493 46
51 83 Zander Nilles 00:19:48Boys VarsityWausau East +00:02:494 47
52 768 Joe Mertes 00:19:49Boys VarsityPlymouth +00:02:493 48
53 772 Johnathon Wishman 00:19:49Boys VarsityPlymouth +00:02:494 49
54 878 Joey Bianchi 00:19:50Boys VarsityTwo Rivers +00:02:516 50
55 750 Tyler Mueller 00:19:51Boys VarsityOzaukee +00:02:523 51
56 520 Travis Kohlmann 00:19:52Boys VarsityKiel +00:02:525 52
57 430 Anthony Casanas 00:19:53Boys VarsityGibraltar +00:02:532 53
58 827 Hunter Borys 00:19:54Boys VarsityRoncalli +00:02:542 54
59 833 Spencer Streich 00:19:54Boys VarsityRoncalli +00:02:553 55
60 881 Conner Hartwig 00:19:55Boys VarsityTwo Rivers +00:02:557 56
61 769 Andrew Steinhardt 00:20:00Boys VarsityPlymouth +00:03:005 57
62 715 Charlie Graves 00:20:00Boys VarsityOostburg +00:03:003 58
63 82 Brandon Nilles 00:20:00Boys VarsityWausau East +00:03:005 59
64 830 Andre Konopacki 00:20:03Boys VarsityRoncalli +00:03:044 60
65 767 Ryan Kraus 00:20:07Boys VarsityPlymouth +00:03:086 61
66 443 Brandon Beeck 00:20:09Boys VarsityHowards Grove +00:03:092 62
67 521 Alex Riebe 00:20:11Boys VarsityKiel +00:03:116 63
68 84 Kaleb Roth 00:20:12Boys VarsityWausau East +00:03:126 64
69 16 Simeon Strand 00:20:12Boys VarsityWashington County Homeschool +00:03:124 <5
70 884 Spencer Salta 00:20:12Boys VarsityTwo Rivers +00:03:138 >7
71 806 Blake Biever 00:20:13Boys VarsityRandom Lake +00:03:132 65
72 403 Alex Schmitz 00:20:16Boys VarsityDenmark +00:03:174 66
73 829 Ryan Jacoby 00:20:17Boys VarsityRoncalli +00:03:185 67
74 749 Matthew Baldwin 00:20:19Boys VarsityOzaukee +00:03:204 68
75 586 Trey Koski 00:20:25Boys VarsityManitowoc Lutheran +00:03:254 69
76 78 Joseph Boutain 00:20:28Boys VarsityWausau East +00:03:297 70
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Boys Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Male

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

77 630 Isaac Schnell 00:20:30Boys VarsityMishicot +00:03:303 71
78 718 Josh Staggs 00:20:31Boys VarsityOostburg +00:03:314 72
79 832 Diego Sosa 00:20:32Boys VarsityRoncalli +00:03:326 73
80 584 August Hecker 00:20:34Boys VarsityManitowoc Lutheran +00:03:355 74
81 485 Clayton Kappler 00:20:35Boys VarsityKewaskum +00:03:356 75
82 39 Malachi Buchholz 00:20:35Boys VarsityWaupun +00:03:355 76
83 80 Graham Hobson 00:20:36Boys VarsityWausau East +00:03:378 >7
84 588 Easton Wilker 00:20:39Boys VarsityManitowoc Lutheran +00:03:396 77
85 765 Jack Gentine 00:20:45Boys VarsityPlymouth +00:03:467 78
86 770 Brandon Vaughn 00:20:47Boys VarsityPlymouth +00:03:488 >7
87 445 Dustin Eilers 00:20:51Boys VarsityHowards Grove +00:03:523 79
88 688 Jack Rogers 00:20:54Boys VarsityNEWCHAA Homeschool +00:03:551 80
89 43 Kanon Smit 00:20:56Boys VarsityWaupun +00:03:576 81
90 447 Jack Lilyquist 00:20:56Boys VarsityHowards Grove +00:03:574 82
91 690 Jacob Welch 00:20:58Boys VarsityNEWCHAA Homeschool +00:03:582 83
92 585 Zane Kelly 00:20:58Boys VarsityManitowoc Lutheran +00:03:597 84
93 831 Jake Linzmeier 00:21:05Boys VarsityRoncalli +00:04:057 85
94 713 Lucas Bossler 00:21:06Boys VarsityOostburg +00:04:075 86
95 407 Alec Teresinski 00:21:11Boys VarsityDenmark +00:04:115 87
96 669 Ryan Beck 00:21:13Boys VarsityNew Holstein +00:04:131 <5
97 487 Isaac Schmidt 00:21:23Boys VarsityKewaskum +00:04:237 88
98 671 Jarod Henschel 00:21:27Boys VarsityNew Holstein +00:04:282 <5
99 524 Hunter Westermeyer 00:21:33Boys VarsityKiel +00:04:347 89

100 423 Ransom Yasko 00:21:47Boys VarsityElkhart Lake-Glenbeulah +00:04:471 <5
101 685 Joshua Lawyer 00:21:47Boys VarsityNEWCHAA Homeschool +00:04:473 90
102 728 Preston Brill 00:21:47Boys VarsityOostburg +00:04:476 91
103 866 Jude Stier 00:21:53Boys VarsitySaint Lawrence Seminary +00:04:531 92
104 716 Blake Julian 00:21:53Boys VarsityOostburg +00:04:537 93
105 57 Cole Panzer 00:21:56Boys VarsityWaupun +00:04:567 94
106 119 Dyllon Schneiter 00:22:02Boys VarsityWinnebago Lutheran Academy +00:05:021 <5
107 863 Josh Prado 00:22:03Boys VarsitySaint Lawrence Seminary +00:05:032 95
108 626 Peter Conrad 00:22:05Boys VarsityMishicot +00:05:054 96
109 864 Nick Rodriguez 00:22:17Boys VarsitySaint Lawrence Seminary +00:05:183 97
110 402 Matthew Niles 00:22:22Boys VarsityDenmark +00:05:236 98
111 684 Caleb Lawyer 00:22:28Boys VarsityNEWCHAA Homeschool +00:05:284 99
112 687 Caleb Matthys 00:22:28Boys VarsityNEWCHAA Homeschool +00:05:295 100
113 689 Andrew Welch 00:22:31Boys VarsityNEWCHAA Homeschool +00:05:316 101
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Boys Varsity

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Male

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

114 429 Will Andersen 00:22:32Boys VarsityGibraltar +00:05:323 102
115 434 Nico Salm 00:22:32Boys VarsityGibraltar +00:05:324 103
116 628 Ethan Rauber 00:22:49Boys VarsityMishicot +00:05:495 104
117 810 Sean Kaat 00:22:59Boys VarsityRandom Lake +00:06:003 105
118 118 Hunter Preissner 00:23:01Boys VarsityWinnebago Lutheran Academy +00:06:022 <5
119 844 Luke Koschnick 00:23:03Boys VarsityRoncalli +00:06:048 >7
120 631 Daniel Stueck 00:23:09Boys VarsityMishicot +00:06:096 106
121 673 Holdyn Witk-Flaker 00:23:13Boys VarsityNew Holstein +00:06:133 <5
122 865 Will Shaferly 00:23:14Boys VarsitySaint Lawrence Seminary +00:06:154 107
123 727 Braxton Bougie 00:23:22Boys VarsityOostburg +00:06:228 >7
124 422 Cody Nelson 00:23:33Boys VarsityElkhart Lake-Glenbeulah +00:06:332 <5
125 448 Carson Moore 00:23:35Boys VarsityHowards Grove +00:06:355 108
126 450 George Varish IV 00:23:35Boys VarsityHowards Grove +00:06:356 109
127 116 Carter Gulig 00:23:35Boys VarsityWinnebago Lutheran Academy +00:06:353 <5
128 446 Connor Grubisic 00:23:57Boys VarsityHowards Grove +00:06:577 110
129 753 Mason Thill 00:24:00Boys VarsityOzaukee +00:07:015 111
130 861 Thomas Nguyen 00:24:06Boys VarsitySaint Lawrence Seminary +00:07:065 112
131 404 Jack Schmitz 00:24:07Boys VarsityDenmark +00:07:087 113
132 449 Jack Scheiber 00:24:08Boys VarsityHowards Grove +00:07:088 >7
133 421 Cole Entringer 00:24:11Boys VarsityElkhart Lake-Glenbeulah +00:07:123 <5
134 433 Jack Moore 00:24:42Boys VarsityGibraltar +00:07:425 114
135 117 Roman Muche 00:24:50Boys VarsityWinnebago Lutheran Academy +00:07:504 <5
136 875 Emilio Silva 00:25:10Boys VarsitySaint Lawrence Seminary +00:08:116 115
137 860 Anthony Le 00:25:13Boys VarsitySaint Lawrence Seminary +00:08:137 116
138 807 Tanner Birenbaum 00:25:18Boys VarsityRandom Lake +00:08:194 117
139 808 Trevor Eggert 00:25:29Boys VarsityRandom Lake +00:08:305 118
140 805 Bailey Arendt 00:25:34Boys VarsityRandom Lake +00:08:346 119
141 686 Ty Martin 00:26:51Boys VarsityNEWCHAA Homeschool +00:09:517 120
142 670 Joshua Dewhurst 00:26:52Boys VarsityNew Holstein +00:09:534 <5
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Kiel Raider Invitational
Boys VarsityTeam Results

Team name: Team result:47 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Valders

Team Points
1 2 913 Nate Griepentrog 00:16:59 2
2 4 918 Clay Taylor 00:17:28 4
3 6 914 Shane Griepentrog 00:17:49 6
4 17 916 Devan Meulemans 00:18:27 17
5 18 917 Trent Persinger 00:18:29 18
6 19 912 Josh Eben 00:18:34 19
7 36 915 Riley Hammel 00:19:35 33
8 38 911 Mitchell Braun 00:19:38 >7

Team name: Team result:123 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
1 3 519 Ashton Arnold 00:17:05 3
2 16 523 Noah Watson 00:18:25 16
3 23 525 Dustin Zychowicz 00:18:56 22
4 33 522 Elijah Sippel 00:19:22 30
5 56 520 Travis Kohlmann 00:19:52 52
6 67 521 Alex Riebe 00:20:11 63
7 99 524 Hunter Westermeyer 00:21:33 89

Team name: Team result:149 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaskum

Team Points
1 10 482 Andrew Carlton 00:18:02 10
2 25 486 Gannon Kreuser 00:19:03 24
3 41 488 Kyle Toth 00:19:40 37
4 42 483 Benny Frase 00:19:40 38
5 44 484 Logan Haydin 00:19:41 40
6 81 485 Clayton Kappler 00:20:35 75
7 97 487 Isaac Schmidt 00:21:23 88

Team name: Team result:160 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupun

Team Points
1 11 44 Rhyer Smit 00:18:09 11
2 14 45 Adam Vanderkin 00:18:21 14
3 31 40 Josh McLinn 00:19:20 28
4 34 41 Triston Rockwell 00:19:29 31
5 82 39 Malachi Buchholz 00:20:35 76
6 89 43 Kanon Smit 00:20:56 81
7 105 57 Cole Panzer 00:21:56 94

Team name: Team result:186 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Plymouth

Team Points
1 7 766 Max Hassel 00:17:55 7
2 26 771 Charlie Waitkus 00:19:04 25
3 52 768 Joe Mertes 00:19:49 48
4 53 772 Johnathon Wishman 00:19:49 49
5 61 769 Andrew Steinhardt 00:20:00 57
6 65 767 Ryan Kraus 00:20:07 61
7 85 765 Jack Gentine 00:20:45 78
8 86 770 Brandon Vaughn 00:20:47 >7
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Team name: Team result:186 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Plymouth

Team Points

Team name: Team result:186 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
1 12 81 Josh Lopez 00:18:15 12
2 35 77 Anders Aspenes 00:19:29 32
3 40 79 JT Gorski 00:19:40 36
4 51 83 Zander Nilles 00:19:48 47
5 63 82 Brandon Nilles 00:20:00 59
6 68 84 Kaleb Roth 00:20:12 64
7 76 78 Joseph Boutain 00:20:28 70
8 83 80 Graham Hobson 00:20:36 >7

Team name: Team result:198 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Two Rivers

Team Points
1 32 880 Zach Fries 00:19:21 29
2 43 883 Rosslee Reed 00:19:41 39
3 45 882 Gabe Ragsdale 00:19:41 41
4 48 879 Matthew Bianchi 00:19:44 44
5 49 885 Wil Schmid 00:19:47 45
6 54 878 Joey Bianchi 00:19:50 50
7 60 881 Conner Hartwig 00:19:55 56
8 70 884 Spencer Salta 00:20:12 >7

Team name: Team result:203 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Manitowoc Lutheran

Team Points
1 5 589 Nolan Winter 00:17:48 5
2 9 590 Josh Zander 00:18:01 9
3 50 587 Clay Schroeder 00:19:48 46
4 75 586 Trey Koski 00:20:25 69
5 80 584 August Hecker 00:20:34 74
6 84 588 Easton Wilker 00:20:39 77
7 92 585 Zane Kelly 00:20:58 84

Team name: Team result:210 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Denmark

Team Points
1 8 405 Connor Sisel 00:17:59 8
2 15 406 Lucas Soquet 00:18:23 15
3 37 401 Riley Brantmeier 00:19:38 34
4 72 403 Alex Schmitz 00:20:16 66
5 95 407 Alec Teresinski 00:21:11 87
6 110 402 Matthew Niles 00:22:22 98
7 131 404 Jack Schmitz 00:24:07 113

Team name: Team result:259 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points
1 24 834 Ethan Yanda 00:18:57 23
2 58 827 Hunter Borys 00:19:54 54
3 59 833 Spencer Streich 00:19:54 55
4 64 830 Andre Konopacki 00:20:03 60
5 73 829 Ryan Jacoby 00:20:17 67
6 79 832 Diego Sosa 00:20:32 73
7 93 831 Jake Linzmeier 00:21:05 85
8 119 844 Luke Koschnick 00:23:03 >7
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Team name: Team result:259 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Roncalli

Team Points

Team name: Team result:277 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ozaukee

Team Points
1 20 752 Samuel Schubert 00:18:38 20
2 28 751 Hayden Rice 00:19:09 27
3 55 750 Tyler Mueller 00:19:51 51
4 74 749 Matthew Baldwin 00:20:19 68
5 129 753 Mason Thill 00:24:00 111

Team name: Team result:285 Team Pos:12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
1 27 714 Josh Brill 00:19:04 26
2 47 717 Jack Staggs 00:19:44 43
3 62 715 Charlie Graves 00:20:00 58
4 78 718 Josh Staggs 00:20:31 72
5 94 713 Lucas Bossler 00:21:06 86
6 102 728 Preston Brill 00:21:47 91
7 104 716 Blake Julian 00:21:53 93
8 123 727 Braxton Bougie 00:23:22 >7

Team name: Team result:334 Team Pos:13

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mishicot

Team Points
1 22 625 Daniel Benfield 00:18:53 21
2 46 627 Zaine Oakley 00:19:43 42
3 77 630 Isaac Schnell 00:20:30 71
4 108 626 Peter Conrad 00:22:05 96
5 116 628 Ethan Rauber 00:22:49 104
6 120 631 Daniel Stueck 00:23:09 106

Team name: Team result:344 Team Pos:14

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Howards Grove

Team Points
1 13 444 John Bell 00:18:19 13
2 66 443 Brandon Beeck 00:20:09 62
3 87 445 Dustin Eilers 00:20:51 79
4 90 447 Jack Lilyquist 00:20:56 82
5 125 448 Carson Moore 00:23:35 108
6 126 450 George Varish IV 00:23:35 109
7 128 446 Connor Grubisic 00:23:57 110
8 132 449 Jack Scheiber 00:24:08 >7

Team name: Team result:373 Team Pos:15

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Gibraltar

Team Points
1 1 431 Evan Henry 00:16:59 1
2 57 430 Anthony Casanas 00:19:53 53
3 114 429 Will Andersen 00:22:32 102
4 115 434 Nico Salm 00:22:32 103
5 134 433 Jack Moore 00:24:42 114

8/30/18 8:43:59 PM 3 of 4Page



Team name: Team result:440 Team Pos:16

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Random Lake

Team Points
1 39 811 Carter Straub 00:19:39 35
2 71 806 Blake Biever 00:20:13 65
3 117 810 Sean Kaat 00:22:59 105
4 138 807 Tanner Birenbaum 00:25:18 117
5 139 808 Trevor Eggert 00:25:29 118
6 140 805 Bailey Arendt 00:25:34 119

Team name: Team result:452 Team Pos:17

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

NEWCHAA Homeschool

Team Points
1 88 688 Jack Rogers 00:20:54 80
2 91 690 Jacob Welch 00:20:58 83
3 101 685 Joshua Lawyer 00:21:47 90
4 111 684 Caleb Lawyer 00:22:28 99
5 112 687 Caleb Matthys 00:22:28 100
6 113 689 Andrew Welch 00:22:31 101
7 141 686 Ty Martin 00:26:51 120

Team name: Team result:503 Team Pos:18

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Saint Lawrence Seminary

Team Points
1 103 866 Jude Stier 00:21:53 92
2 107 863 Josh Prado 00:22:03 95
3 109 864 Nick Rodriguez 00:22:17 97
4 122 865 Will Shaferly 00:23:14 107
5 130 861 Thomas Nguyen 00:24:06 112
6 136 875 Emilio Silva 00:25:10 115
7 137 860 Anthony Le 00:25:13 116

8/30/18 8:43:59 PM 4 of 4Page


